
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Basketball
2/1/2021 to 3/31/2021

Frankfort Community HS
601 E Main St
West Frankfort, IL 62896
Angie Jilek
618-932-3126 x:102

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 02/02/21 Goreville High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/06/21 Eldorado High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/09/21 Postponed to 3/1/2021 - Harrisburg High
School

Home 6:15 PM

Friday 02/12/21 Postponed to 3/11/2021 - Benton High School Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 02/13/21 Postponed to 3/13/2021 - Massac County High
School

Away 6:15 PM

Tuesday 02/16/21 Postponed to 3/6/2021 - Murphysboro High
School (Cancelled due to COVID)

Home 6:15 PM

Friday 02/19/21 Herrin High School Home 6:15 PM

Saturday 02/20/21 Sparta High School Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 02/23/21 Massac County High School Home 6:15 PM

Friday 02/26/21 Harrisburg High School Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 02/27/21 Nashville Community High School Away 6:15 PM

Monday 03/01/21 Rescheduled from 2021-02-09 Harrisburg
High School

Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 03/02/21 Benton High School (Senior Night) Home 6:15 PM

Friday 03/05/21 Murphysboro High School Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 03/06/21 Rescheduled from 2021-02-16 Murphysboro
High School

Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday 03/09/21 Herrin High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 03/11/21 Rescheduled from 2021-02-12 Benton High
School

Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 03/13/21 Rescheduled from 2021-02-13 Massac County
High School

Away 6:15 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Secretary Athletic Director

Matt Donkin Jory Dial Michelle Thompson Angie Jilek
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